1
P/N: PM1614 REV. 1.2, NOV. 28, 2013
MX25L3208E
MX25L3208E
DATASHEET
5
P/N: PM1614 REV. 1.2, NOV. 28, 2013
MX25L3208E

P/N: PM1614 REV. 1.2, NOV. 28, 2013
MX25L3208E
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO.
CLOCK
(MHz)
Temperature PACKAGE Remark
MX25L3208EM2I-12G 86  -40°C~85°C
8-SOP
(200mil)
RoHS
Compliant
MX25L3208EZNI-12G 86  -40°C~85°C
8-WSON
(6x5mm)
RoHS
Compliant
43
P/N: PM1614 REV. 1.2, NOV. 28, 2013
MX25L3208E
PART NAME DESCRIPTION
MX 25 L 12M2 I G
OPTION:
G: RoHS Compliant and Halogen-free
SPEED:
12: 86MHz
TEMPERATURE RANGE:
I: Industrial (-40°C to 85°C)
PACKAGE:
M2: 200mil 8-SOP
ZN: 6x5mm 8-WSON
DENSITY & MODE:
3208E: 32Mb
TYPE:
L: 3V
DEVICE:
25: Serial Flash
3208E
44
P/N: PM1614 REV. 1.2, NOV. 28, 2013
MX25L3208E
PACKAGE INFORMATION
45
P/N: PM1614 REV. 1.2, NOV. 28, 2013
MX25L3208E
46
P/N: PM1614 REV. 1.2, NOV. 28, 2013
MX25L3208E
REVISION HISTORY
Revision No.	 Description	 Page	 Date
1.1	 1. Added 6x5mm 8-WSON package solution	 P6,7,42,43,	 JUN/14/2012
		  P45
1.2	 1. Updated parameters for DC Characteristics.	 P5,26	 NOV/28/2013
	 2. Updated Erase and Programming Performance.	 P5,27,41
47
MX25L3208E